

ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1045/2018

HARSH MANDER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14-09-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR (NP)  
Ms. Cheryl D'Souza, Adv.  
Mr. Omanakuttan K.K., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter along with IA 105821/2018 in Writ  
Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 406/2013 on 20<sup>th</sup> September,  
2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR