

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.1045/2018

SUPREME COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (N/P)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Nirmal Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Ms. Palak Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rijuk Sarkar, Adv.
Ms. Manreet Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Nimisha Menon, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow (10.05.2019).

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master