

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1045/2018

SUPREME COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

FOR	INTERVENTION	APPLICATION	ON	IA	6495/2019
FOR	CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION		ON	IA	6500/2019
FOR	impleading	party	ON	IA	92992/2019
FOR	INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT		ON	IA	92992/2019
FOR	impleading	party	ON	IA	93003/2019
FOR	INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT		ON	IA	93003/2019
FOR	INTERVENTION	APPLICATION	ON	IA	98696/2019
FOR	INTERVENTION	APPLICATION	ON	IA	43244/2025
FOR	APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 43249/2025				

Date : 07-08-2025 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NONGMEIKAPAM KOTISWAR SINGH

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Salvador Santosh Rebello, AOR
Ms. Sneha Kalita, AOR
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Raj Bahadur Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.08.2025 before the regular Bench for consideration of Written Submission/Statement bearing No.186422/2025.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR